
Grade Minimum Min Hourly Midpoint Maximum Max Hourly

101 $27,040.00 $13.00 $34,476.00 $41,912.00 $20.15

102 $28,932.80 $13.91 $36,888.80 $44,844.80 $21.56

103 $31,200.00 $15.00 $39,780.00 $48,360.00 $23.25

104 $33,134.40 $15.93 $42,234.58 $51,355.20 $24.69

105 $35,464.00 $17.05 $45,219.20 $54,974.40 $26.43

106 $37,939.20 $18.24 $48,370.40 $58,801.60 $28.27

107 $40,580.80 $19.51 $51,740.00 $62,899.20 $30.24

108 $43,430.40 $20.88 $55,369.60 $67,308.80 $32.36

109 $46,467.20 $22.34 $59,248.80 $72,030.40 $34.63

110 $49,732.80 $23.91 $63,408.80 $77,084.80 $37.06

111 $53,206.40 $25.58 $67,839.20 $82,472.00 $39.65

112 $56,929.60 $27.37 $72,581.60 $88,233.60 $42.42

113 $60,923.20 $29.29 $77,677.60 $94,432.00 $45.40

114 $65,187.20 $31.34 $83,116.80 $101,046.40 $48.58

115 $69,742.40 $33.53 $88,920.00 $108,097.60 $51.97

116 $74,630.40 $35.88 $95,149.60 $115,668.80 $55.61

117 $79,851.20 $38.39 $101,805.60 $123,760.00 $59.50

118 $85,446.40 $41.08 $108,940.00 $132,433.60 $63.67

119 $91,416.00 $43.95 $116,552.80 $141,689.60 $68.12

120 $100,568.00 $48.35 $128,221.60 $155,875.20 $74.94

121 $110,614.40 $53.18 $141,034.40 $171,454.40 $82.43

122 $121,680.00 $58.50 $155,147.20 $188,614.40 $90.68

123 $133,848.00 $64.35 $170,653.60 $207,459.20 $99.74

124 $147,222.40 $70.78 $187,709.60 $228,196.80 $109.71

125 $161,948.80 $77.86 $206,481.60 $251,014.40 $120.68

Grade Minimum Min Hourly Mid Point Maximum Max Hourly

200 27,643.20$     $13.29 35,058.40$     42,473.60$     20.42$           

201 28,974.40$     $13.93 36,805.60$     44,636.80$     21.46$           

202 31,200.00$     $15.00 39,624.00$     48,048.00$     23.10$           

203 32,323.20$     $15.54 40,757.60$     49,192.00$     23.65$           

204 33,446.40$     $16.08 42,515.20$     51,584.00$     24.80$           

205 35,172.80$     $16.91 44,668.00$     54,163.20$     26.04$           

206 37,024.00$     $17.80 47,018.40$     57,012.80$     27.41$           

207 38,750.40$     $18.63 49,275.20$     59,800.00$     28.75$           

208 40,726.40$     $19.58 51,812.80$     62,899.20$     30.24$           

209 42,806.40$     $20.58 54,454.40$     66,102.40$     31.78$           

210 44,928.00$     $21.60 57,177.12$     69,409.60$     33.37$           

211 46,883.20$     $22.54 59,664.80$     72,446.40$     34.83$           

212 49,088.00$     $23.60 62,472.80$     75,857.60$     36.47$           

213 51,688.00$     $24.85 65,707.20$     79,726.40$     38.33$           

214 54,267.20$     $26.09 68,983.20$     83,699.20$     40.24$           
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Grade Minimum Mid Point Maximum

300 $79,851.20 $101,805.60 $123,760.00

301 $85,446.40 $108,940.00 $132,433.60

302 $91,416.00 $116,552.80 $141,689.60

303 $100,568.00 $128,221.60 $155,875.20

304 $110,614.40 $141,034.40 $171,454.40

305 $121,680.00 $155,147.20 $188,614.40

306 $133,848.00 $170,653.60 $207,459.20

307 $147,222.40 $187,709.60 $228,196.80

308 $161,948.80 $206,481.60 $251,014.40

Fire Chiefs
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